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Product Images

Description

The JET JTM-1050VS2 features Certified Meehanite® castings, a heavy-duty hardened and

https://jpw-catalog-ga-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jtm-1050vs2-mill-with-newall-dp700-dro 718125


https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jtm-1050vs2-mill-with-newall-dp700-dro

ground 10" x 50" table, and high precision class 7 precision bearings support the spindle.
Precision bored and honed milling heads ensure quality cuts, and the three-stage power
downfeed with automatic stop makes the JET Variable Speed Milling Machines easy to use. JET
precision engineering ensures superior results with all the features you've come to expect, all
backed by the industry-leading JET Two Year Warranty.
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Collet Capacity

Distance Spindle to Column (Max.) (In.)
Max Distance Spindle to Table (In.)
Motor (HP)

Number of Axis

Overall Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)
Prop 65

Quill Diameter (In.)

Quill Down Feed Rates (IPR)

Range of Spindle Speeds (RPM)
Spindle Taper (In. x TPI)

Spindle Travel (In.)

Style (Type)

T-Slot Centers (In.)

Table Cross Travel (In.)

Table Longitudinal Travel (In.)

Table Longitudinal Travel With
Powerfeed (In.)

Table Size (L x W) (In.)
Travel of Knee (In.)
Travel of Ram (In.)
Weight (Lbs.)

Work Table Weight Capacity (Lbs.)

JT9-691204
1/8-7/8

26

19

3 HP, 2307460V, 3Ph
2

96 x 78 x 88

Cancer and Reproductive Harm

3-3/8

.0015-.003 - .006
70 - 3,800

R-8

5

Variable Speed R8
2-1/2

15-1/4

35

29-3/4

10 x 50
14-1/4
20-1/2
2900

720
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